
CAMDEN CLASSIC SUNDAY 4TH FEBRUARY 2001
EVENT HEAT SURNAME NAME H'cap POSITION TIME

120m Open 1 Noble Jason 11.00 1 13.18
120m Open 1 Noblet James 8.50 2 13.45
120m Open 1 Hicks Damien 9.50 3 13.47
120m Open 1 Millard Daniel 8.25 4 13.53
120m Open 1 Ryder Shaun 8.75 5 13.66
120m Open 1 Todd Billy 10.50 6 13.69
120m Open 1 Harrison Aaron 7.50 7 14.20
120m Open 1 Calvert Phil 11.50 8 14.71
120m Open 2 Obst Damian 10.75 1 13.21
120m Open 2 Neve Jason 11.00 2 13.24
120m Open 2 Simons Mark 17.00 3 13.24
120m Open 2 Zanella Mark 11.50 4 13.55
120m Open 2 Rose David 6.00 SCR SCR
120m Open 2 Hore Adam 8.75 SCR SCR
120m Open 2 Burns Matthew 9.25 SCR SCR
120m Open 2 Saddington Glen 14.50 SCR SCR
120m Open 3 Harrison Kane 8.50 1 13.34
120m Open 3 Killian Brian 13.25 2 13.49
120m Open 3 Hancock Tyson 9.75 3 13.58
120m Open 3 Hortin Daryl 9.00 4 14.59
120m Open 3 Moss Daniel 7.50 SCR SCR
120m Open 3 Hassell Tom 8.25 SCR SCR
120m Open 3 Hams Craig 10.25 SCR SCR
120m Open 4 Palmer David 11.00 1 13.28
120m Open 4 Walker Shaun 8.50 2 13.32
120m Open 4 McMahon Aaron 9.50 3 13.35
120m Open 4 Jarvis Luke 8.75 4 13.69
120m Open 4 Hore Nathan 10.50 5 14.06
120m Open 4 Faulkner Mark 7.50 SCR SCR
120m Open 4 Letton Brad 10.25 SCR SCR
120m Open 4 Sheffield Ric 13.50 SCR SCR
120m Open 5 Johnson Tim 6.00 1 13.02
120m Open 5 Wujek David 11.00 2 13.06
120m Open 5 Burchkardt Leon 9.00 3 13.24
120m Open 5 Hodges Chris 9.75 4 13.41
120m Open 5 MCLean Ben 8.75 5 13.46
120m Open 5 Hamlym Paul 13.50 6 13.57
120m Open 5 Nobbs Paul 10.75 7 13.94
120m Open 5 Beveridge Murray 8.50 SCR SCR
120m Open 6 Coughlan Michael 11.00 1 12.91
120m Open 6 Bravey Peter 16.75 2 13.26
120m Open 6 Arkit Ashley 8.75 3 13.28
120m Open 6 Steele Andrew 7.50 4 13.33
120m Open 6 Mulhlan Andrew 9.50 5 13.46
120m Open 6 Cole Tom 8.00 6 13.75
120m Open 6 Denehy Greg 9.00 7 13.83
120m Open 6 McKenzie Shane 5.00 SCR SCR
120m Open SF1 Harrison Kane 8.50 1 13.01
120m Open SF1 Coughlan Michael 11.00 2 13.03
120m Open SF1 Obst Damian 10.75 3 13.04
120m Open SF1 Killian Brian 13.25 4 13.29
120m Open SF1 McMahon Aaron 9.50 5 13.49
120m Open SF1 Arkit Ashley 8.75 6 13.50



120m Open SF2 Noble Jason 11.00 1 13.08
120m Open SF2 Simons Mark 17.00 2 13.16
120m Open SF2 Burchkardt Leon 9.00 3 13.17
120m Open SF2 Palmer David 11.00 4 13.27
120m Open SF2 Noblet James 8.50 5 13.31
120m Open SF2 Hancock Tyson 9.75 6 13.60
120m Open SF3 Johnson Tim 6.00 1 12.85
120m Open SF3 Wujek David 11.00 2 12.93
120m Open SF3 Bravey Peter 16.75 3 12.96
120m Open SF3 Walker Shaun 8.50 4 13.03
120m Open SF3 Neve Jason 11.00 5 13.16
120m Open SF3 Hicks Dylan 9.50 6 13.23
120m Open FINAL Coughlan Michael 11.00 1 13.02
120m Open FINAL Harrison Kane 8.50 2 13.03
120m Open FINAL Johnson Tim 6.00 3 13.12
120m Open FINAL Simons Mark 17.00 4 13.13
120m Open FINAL Wujek David 11.00 5 13.21
120m Open FINAL Noble Jason 11.00 6 13.33
120m Womens' 1 Atkins Kylie 9.75 1 15.00
120m Womens' 1 Wilson Angela 17.75 2 15.07
120m Womens' 1 Lehmann Paula 5.75 3 15.14
120m Womens' 1 McNeill Hayley 8.75 4 15.47
120m Womens' 1 Dini Katherine 7.75 5 15.54
120m Womens' 1 Fenech Jo 7.00 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 2 Sparrow Andrea 2.75 1 14.93
120m Womens' 2 Newton Leah 8.25 2 15.18
120m Womens' 2 Turley Claire 10.75 3 15.56
120m Womens' 2 Holloway Kim 7.50 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 2 Myatt Lee 10.00 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 2 Burns Joanne 13.25 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 2 Burr Alex 13.00 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 3 Mouri-Nkeng Anne-Marie 3.00 1 15.02
120m Womens' 3 Mayers Jayne 10.75 2 15.37
120m Womens' 3 Viney Lynette 7.25 3 15.67
120m Womens' 3 Pohlner Robyn 9.50 4 15.96
120m Womens' 3 Camens Anjie 8.50 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 3 Chedade Jackie 9.25 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 3 Sheppard Sue 16.75 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 4 Fenech Kate 7.75 1 15.09
120m Womens' 4 Griffen Tenille 7.25 2 15.27
120m Womens' 4 Letton Kim 8.75 3 16.26
120m Womens' 4 Fearnley Anne 7.00 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 4 Dwyer Chelsea 9.75 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 4 Kerley Ashleigh 9.75 SCR SCR
120m Womens' 4 Paparella Karen 17.75 SCR SCR
120m Womens' FINAL Mouri-Nkeng Anne-Marie 3.00 1 14.71
120m Womens' FINAL Fenech Kate 7.75 2 14.82
120m Womens' FINAL Sparrow Andrea 2.75 3 14.84
120m Womens' FINAL Atkins Kylie 9.75 4 14.89
120m Womens' FINAL Wilson Angela 17.75 5 14.92
120m Womens' FINAL Newton Leah 8.25 6 15.15
120m Womens' FINAL Mayers Jayne 10.75 7 15.23
120m Womens' FINAL Griffen Tenille 7.25 8 15.29
120m Under 20s' 1 Hicks Dylan 7.00 1 13.64
120m Under 20s' 1 Todd Billy 8.75 2 13.89
120m Under 20s' 1 Schilgulski Mark 9.25 3 14.09



120m Under 20s' 1 Comas Jonathan 7.50 4 14.42
120m Under 20s' 1 McHugh Matthew 7.50 5 15.46
120m Under 20s' 1 Clayton Luke 14.00 SCR SCR
120m Under 20s' 2 Letton Brad 9.00 1 13.40
120m Under 20s' 2 Ryder Shaun 7.25 2 13.45
120m Under 20s' 2 Hodges Chris 7.00 3 13.49
120m Under 20s' 2 Hackett Adam 8.00 4 13.95
120m Under 20s' 2 Hede Matthew 10.00 5 14.00
120m Under 20s' 2 McNeill Hayley 16.00 6 14.34
120m Under 20s' 3 Gross David 7.00 1 13.56
120m Under 20s' 3 Hancock Tyson 4.50 2 14.01
120m Under 20s' 3 Cook Rhett 8.50 3 14.13
120m Under 20s' 3 Ramsay Joshua 7.50 4 14.87
120m Under 20s' 3 Spears Blake 7.50 5 14.94
120m Under 20s' 3 George Jackson 10.00 SCR SCR
120m Under 20s' 3 Collings Joel 13.50 SCR SCR
120m Under 20s' FINAL Hicks Dylan 7.00 1 13.31
120m Under 20s' FINAL Ryder Shaun 7.25 2 13.45
120m Under 20s' FINAL Gross David 7.00 3 13.51
120m Under 20s' FINAL Letton Brad 9.00 4 13.55
120m Under 20s' FINAL Todd Billy 8.75 5 13.57
120m Under 20s' FINAL Hancock Tyson 4.50 6 13.97
400m Open 1 Battista Jeff 47.00 1 45.99
400m Open 1 Haigh David 26.00 2 47.49
400m Open 1 Smith David 29.00 3 48.18
400m Open 1 Fuller Neil 50.00 4 49.62
400m Open 1 Doyle Gerald 32.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 1 Garreffa Steve 34.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 1 Palmer David 40.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 1 Coughlan Michael 50.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 2 Tippins Duncan 25.00 1 46.28
400m Open 2 Burchkardt Leon 29.00 2 46.30
400m Open 2 McLean Ben 34.00 3 46.70
400m Open 2 Hipworth Mark 37.00 4 47.75
400m Open 2 Thomson Glenn 36.00 5 48.13
400m Open 2 Avon Michael 47.00 6 48.45
400m Open 2 Arkit Ashley 30.00 7 49.37
400m Open 2 Butler Steve 45.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 3 Burchkardt Chris 29.00 1 47.41
400m Open 3 Hane Michael 25.00 2 47.91
400m Open 3 Letton Brad 38.00 3 48.16
400m Open 3 Chedade Amin 32.00 4 48.20
400m Open 3 Thompson Simon 40.00 5 48.25
400m Open 3 Sienaler Yves 36.00 6 50.07
400m Open 3 Williams Richard 50.00 7 52.58
400m Open 3 Evans Michael 42.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 4 Sheehy Keith 24.00 1 46.22
400m Open 4 England Ryan 46.00 2 46.44
400m Open 4 Faulkner Mark 30.00 3 47.05
400m Open 4 Camilleri Andrew 40.00 4 47.10
400m Open 4 Rowston Colin 48.00 5 47.92
400m Open 4 Millard Daniel 34.00 6 48.20
400m Open 4 Bateman Matthew 32.00 7 49.36
400m Open 4 Beveridge Murray 27.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 5 O'Connor Anthony 34.00 1 47.69
400m Open 5 Obst Damian 30.00 2 47.85



400m Open 5 Fountain Craig 25.00 3 48.91
400m Open 5 Dawkins John 49.00 4 49.18
400m Open 5 Kowal Daniel 40.00 5 49.42
400m Open 5 Cherry Tim 22.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 5 Williams Les 42.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 5 Calvert Phil 48.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 6 Ormrod Mark 22.00 1 47.02
400m Open 6 Neve Jason 40.00 2 47.93
400m Open 6 Noblet James 32.00 3 48.82
400m Open 6 Walker Shaun 34.00 4 49.23
400m Open 6 Thomson Mark 38.00 5 49.45
400m Open 6 O'Keefe Ryan 28.00 6 50.50
400m Open 6 Griffen Matthew 34.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 6 Diercks Stephen 50.00 SCR SCR
400m Open 7 Penhall Matthew 40.00 1 46.48
400m Open 7 Hassell Tom 19.00 2 46.87
400m Open 7 Wilson Steve 46.00 3 49.45
400m Open 7 Muhlhan Andrew 30.00 4 49.92
400m Open 7 Nobbs Paul 39.00 5 50.78
400m Open 7 Jarvis Luke 27.00 6 52.53
400m Open 7 McHugh Frank 50.00 SCR SCR
400m Open FINAL Battista Jeff 47.00 1 45.49
400m Open FINAL Penhall Matthew 40.00 2 46.64
400m Open FINAL Tippins Duncan 25.00 3 46.89
400m Open FINAL Sheehy Keith 24.00 4 47.07
400m Open FINAL Ormrod Mark 22.00 5 47.27
400m Open FINAL O'Connor Anthony 34.00 6 47.44
400m Open FINAL Burchkardt Leon 29.00 7 47.98
400m Open FINAL Burchkardt Chris 29.00 8
400m Womens' 1 Mouri-Nkeng Anne-Marie 18.00 1 55.96
400m Womens' 1 Fearnley Anne 14.00 2 56.29
400m Womens' 1 Griffen Tenille 26.00 3 56.50
400m Womens' 1 Atkins Kylie 35.00 4 56.67
400m Womens' 1 Fenech Jo 26.00 5 56.86
400m Womens' 1 Wiese Ellen 25.00 6 57.07
400m Womens' 1 Newton Leah 28.00 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 1 Burns Joanne 30.00 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 1 Searle Deborah 34.00 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 1 Paparella Karen 60.00 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 2 Burr Alex 36.00 1 57.11
400m Womens' 2 Chedade Jackie 23.00 2 57.88
400m Womens' 2 Mayers Jayne 18.00 3 58.07
400m Womens' 2 Cox Sara 34.00 4 59.03
400m Womens' 2 Viney Amanda 26.00 5 59.56
400m Womens' 2 Lehmann Paula 28.00 6 1.00.35
400m Womens' 2 Zeuner Cheryl 60.00 7 1.00.67
400m Womens' 2 Buckley Lucy 32.00 8 1.02.02
400m Womens' 2 Sparrow Andrea 10.00 SCR SCR
400m Womens' 3 Fenech Kate 22.00 1 55.74
400m Womens' 3 Myatt Lee 24.00 2 56.01
400m Womens' 3 Sheppard Sue 37.00 3 56.10
400m Womens' 3 Dini Katherine 24.00 4 56.30
400m Womens' 3 Holloway Kim 16.00 5 57.41
400m Womens' 3 Turley Claire 38.00 6 58.09
400m Womens' 3 Wilson Angela 54.00 7 58.79
400m Womens' 3 Kemp Jessica 30.00 8 59.89



400m Womens' 3 Hore Amanda 36.00 9 1.02.33
400m Womens' 3 Pohlner Robyn 28.00 SCR SCR
400m Womens' FINAL Fenech Kate 22.00 1 55.61
400m Womens' FINAL Myatt Lee 24.00 2 55.94
400m Womens' FINAL Sheppard Sue 37.00 3 56.28
400m Womens' FINAL Fearnley Anne 14.00 4 56.74
400m Womens' FINAL Mouri-Nkeng Anne-Marie 18.00 5 56.95
400m Womens' FINAL Burr Alex 36.00 6 58.34
400m Womens' FINAL Dini Katherine 24.00 7 58.94
400m Womens' FINAL Chedade Jackie 23.00 8 1.00.41
400m Veterans' 1 Reddaway Ian 24.00 1 50.20
400m Veterans' 1 McHugh Frank 24.00 2 50.50
400m Veterans' 1 Millard Dale 56.00 3 50.70
400m Veterans' 1 Barry Terry 58.00 4 50.86
400m Veterans' 1 Barber David 30.00 5 51.76
400m Veterans' 1 Butler Steve 24.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' 1 Saddington Glen 38.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' 1 LeRay John 80.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' 2 Witty Brian 78.00 1 49.96
400m Veterans' 2 McGarity Terry 70.00 2 50.62
400m Veterans' 2 Beveridge Mark 20.00 3 50.84
400m Veterans' 2 Barnett Mark 48.00 4 51.39
400m Veterans' 2 Zeuner Gary 68.00 5 51.84
400m Veterans' 2 Chambers Kevin 38.00 6 52.56
400m Veterans' 2 Dickenson Bill 34.00 7 54.40
400m Veterans' 2 Williams Les 28.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' 2 Partland Warren 36.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' 3 Symons Greg 38.00 1 52.08
400m Veterans' 3 O'Reilly Chris 68.00 2 52.08
400m Veterans' 3 Brennan Peter 30.00 3 52.45
400m Veterans' 3 Hewton John 58.00 4 54.16
400m Veterans' 3 Buckler Michael 74.00 5 55.76
400m Veterans' 3 Hipworth Mark 26.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' 3 Dawkins John 26.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' 3 Would Gary 36.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' 3 Bertelsmeier Michael 48.00 SCR SCR
400m Veterans' FINAL Witty Brian 78.00 1 50.23
400m Veterans' FINAL Reddaway Ian 70.00 2 50.74
400m Veterans' FINAL McGarity Terry 70.00 3 51.01
400m Veterans' FINAL Millard Dale 56.00 4 51.32
400m Veterans' FINAL Beveridge Mark 20.00 5 51.60
400m Veterans' FINAL McHugh Frank 36.00 6 51.80
400m Veterans' FINAL Symons Greg 38.00 7 52.11
400m Veterans' FINAL O'Reilly Chris 68.00 8 53.41
800m Novice 1 Calvert Phil 80.00 1 1.58.34
800m Novice 1 McDonald Greg 48.00 2 1.59.88
800m Novice 1 O'Keefe Ryan 60.00 3 2.02.37
800m Novice 1 Marks Rodney 28.00 4 2.03.60
800m Novice 1 Williams Luke 44.00 5 2.04.69
800m Novice 1 Newton Craig 48.00 6 2.05.51
800m Novice 1 Burton Craig 38.00 7 2.07.50
800m Novice 1 Boult David 46.00 8 2.18.01
800m Novice 1 Zanella Mark 42.00 9 2.19.87
800m Novice 1 Massey-Harvey Jordan 36.00 SCR SCR
800m Novice 1 Moss Shane 56.00 SCR SCR
800m Novice 1 Cederblad Murray 56.00 SCR SCR



800m Novice 1 Bosch PJ 68.00 SCR SCR
800m Novice 2 Hogg Sam 42.00 1 1.57.16
800m Novice 2 Crawford Ben 64.00 2 1.57.81
800m Novice 2 Harrison Brad 42.00 3 1.58.01
800m Novice 2 Dunshea Brant 60.00 4 1.58.81
800m Novice 2 Mangos Nick 38.00 5 2.01.10
800m Novice 2 Johnston Matthew 60.00 6 2.03.91
800m Novice 2 Downing Marcus 76.00 7 2.08.11
800m Novice 2 Braithwaite Luke 48.00 8 2.08.35
800m Novice 2 McAvaney Patrick 54.00 9 2.11.42
800m Novice 2 Searle Deborah 120.00 10 2.12.71
800m Novice 2 Barry Shannon 42.00 11 2.14.51
800m Novice 2 Ferber Matthew 30.00 12 2.15.89
800m Novice 2 Czaban Luke 64.00 13 2.16.36
800m Novice 2 Clayton Luke 50.00 SCR SCR
800m Novice FINAL Dunshea Brant 60.00 1 1.53.18
800m Novice FINAL McDonald Greg 48.00 2 1.55.48
800m Novice FINAL Harrison Brad 42.00 3 1.57.21
800m Novice FINAL Hogg Sam 42.00 4 1.57.51
800m Novice FINAL Crawford Ben 64.00 5 1.58.58
800m Novice FINAL Calvert Phil 80.00 6 2.01.83
800m Novice FINAL O'Keefe Ryan 60.00 7 2.04.15
800m Novice FINAL Marks Rodney 28.00 8 2.06.30
1600m Open FINAL Cox Ryan 80.00 1 4.10.05
1600m Open FINAL Griffen Matthew 110.00 2 4.11.09
1600m Open FINAL McGarity Beau 110.00 3 4.11.39
1600m Open FINAL Bertelsmeier Michael 160.00 4 4.13.05
1600m Open FINAL Wyatt Linden 135.00 5 4.15.25
1600m Open FINAL Didyk Adam 105.00 6 4.15.46
1600m Open FINAL Borg Ashley 230.00 7 4.15.78
1600m Open FINAL McCann Chris 240.00 8 4.17.69
1600m Open FINAL Thiele Shane 70.00 9 4.20.57
1600m Open FINAL Wilson Darren 95.00 10 4.21.57
1600m Open FINAL Matena Daniel 110.00 11 4.21.94
1600m Open FINAL Meade Anthony 180.00 12 4.24.10
1600m Open FINAL Sandison Ashley 170.00 13 4.24.59
1600m Open FINAL Garreffa Steve 115.00 14 4.25.75
1600m Open FINAL Bishop Adam 65.00 15 4.26.25
1600m Open FINAL Bosch PJ 155.00 16 4.32.72
1600m Open FINAL Symons Tony 110.00 17 4.32.95
1600m Open FINAL Pethers Brad 180.00 18 4.36.03
1600m Open FINAL Fenech Matthew 140.00 19 4.37.88
1600m Open FINAL Zuener Gary 165.00 20 4.38.14
1600m Open FINAL Brennan Peter 220.00 21 4.38.34
1600m Open FINAL Wilson Tony 135.00 22 4.41.82
1600m Open FINAL Buckler Michael 355.00 23 4.42.19
1600m Open FINAL Partland Warren 150.00 24 5.09.88
1600m Open FINAL Czaban Luke 160.00 25 5.09.88
1600m Open FINAL Creasey Jonathan 80.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Marks Rodney 90.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Gallagher Terrence 105.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Jackson Paul 115.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Fearnley Philip 125.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Haigh David 125.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Dunshea Brant 155.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Beveridge Mark 160.00 SCR SCR



1600m Open FINAL Williams Richard 205.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL Aielle Geatano 235.00 SCR SCR
1600m Open FINAL O'Reilly Chris 275.00 SCR SCR


